2011–2012 Master Catalog • EXCEPTIONAL SUPPORT & PROTECTION™
BGR Series Gangable Rack Enclosures
BG
R Series G
angable Rack Enclosures
Structural Features
•	 Breakthrough design provides more useable rack height – for example, the 45 space version overall
	 height is shorter than 44 space alternative models

ptions
11
Accommodates Bays Riser Bases
Raised Floor
Riser Feet
Raised Floor
Support Angles
Seismic Riser
Bases
Seismic Brackets
(1 Set Required Per Rack)
Rack
Isolation Kit
Multi-Bay Floor
Layout Template
BGR 27" depth racks 1 RIB-1-BGR-27 VFEET-1-12 BANGLE-1 – – – BGR-TEMP-27
BGR 27" depth racks 2 RIB-2-BGR-27 VFEET-2-12 BANGLE-2 – – – BGR-TEMP-27
BGR 27" depth racks 3 RIB-3-BGR-27 VFEET-3-12 BANGLE-3 – – – BGR-TEMP-27
BGR 27" depth racks 4 RIB-4-BGR-27 VFEET-4-12 BANGLE-4 – – – BGR-TEMP-27
BGR 27" depth racks 5 RIB-5-BGR-27 VFEET-5-12 BANGLE-5 – – – BGR-TEMP-27
BGR 32" depth racks 1 RIB-1-BGR-32 VFEET-1-12 BANGLE-1 SRB-1-BGR-3224 BGR-Z4/BGR-ISO-Z4 BGR-ISO BGR-TEMP-32
BGR 32" depth racks 2 RIB-2-BGR-32 VFEET-2-12 BANGLE-2 SRB-2-BGR-3224 BGR-Z4/BGR-ISO-Z4 BGR-ISO BGR-TEMP-32
BGR 32" depth racks 3 RIB-3-BGR-32 VFEET-3-12 BANGLE-3 SRB-3-BGR-3224 BGR-Z4/BGR-ISO-Z4 BGR-ISO BGR-TEMP-32
BGR 32" depth racks 4 RIB-4-BGR-32 VFEET-4-12 BANGLE-4 – – – BGR-TEMP-32
BGR 32" depth racks 5 RIB-5-BGR-32 VFEET-5-12 BANGLE-5 – – – BGR-TEMP-32
BGR 38" depth racks 1 RIB-1-BGR-38 VFEET-1-12 BANGLE-1-38 SRB-1-BGR-3824 BGR-Z4/BGR-ISO-Z4 BGR-ISO BGR-TEMP-38
BGR 38" depth racks 2 RIB-2-BGR-38 VFEET-2-12 BANGLE-2-38 SRB-2-BGR-3824 BGR-Z4/BGR-ISO-Z4 BGR-ISO BGR-TEMP-38
BGR 38" depth racks 3 RIB-3-BGR-38 VFEET-3-12 BANGLE-3-38 SRB-3-BGR-3824 BGR-Z4/BGR-ISO-Z4 BGR-ISO BGR-TEMP-38
BGR 38" depth racks 4 RIB-4-BGR-38 VFEET-4-12 BANGLE-4-38 – – – BGR-TEMP-38
BGR 38" depth racks 5 RIB-5-BGR-38 VFEET-5-12 BANGLE-5-38 – – – BGR-TEMP-38
NOTE: Crating Services available, see web or call for details.
Options
NEW!
Rail Depth Indicator

Trim
Kit
(Silver)
Front
Trim
Kit
(Black)
Front Doors
Cable
Entry Rear
DoorSolid Plexi Vented
Curved Door
Vented
Curved Door
Plexi
BGR 45 space racks BGR-45-EXT3 BGR-CC-45FB BGR-CC-38LT BGR-TRIM45 BGR-TRIM45B BFD-45 BPFD-45 BVFD-45 VFD-45A PFD-45A BGR-RDC45
BGR 41 space racks BGR-41-EXT3 BGR-CC-41FB BGR-CC-32LT BGR-TRIM41 BGR-TRIM41B BFD-41 BPFD-41 BVFD-41 VFD-41A PFD-41A BGR-RDC41
BGR 38 space racks – BGR-CC-38FB BGR-CC-27LT BGR-TRIM38 BGR-TRIM38B BFD-38 BPFD-38 BVFD-38 VFD-38A PFD-38A BGR-RDC38
BGR 25 space racks – – – BGR-TRIM25 BGR-TRIM25B BFD-25 BPFD-25 BVFD-25 VFD-25A PFD-25A BGR-RDC25
BGR 19 space racks – – – BGR-TRIM19 BGR-TRIM19B BFD-19 BPFD-19 BVFD-19 VFD-19A PFD-19A BGR-RDC19
Commercial
Caster Kit
(adds 1”)
Inner